Women 1 Mile Run RR Elite Divisi

Name

Results - Women

Men 1 Mile Run RR Elite Divisi

105 Martinelli, Sarah
103 Farina, Katie

106 Mazur, Ann

109 Schandevel, Vicky
112 Webb, Mattie

210 Huton, Stephanie
110 Zorn, Kristen

100 Arkin, Nora

101 Connor, Leah

107 Prvyor, Cindy

163 Schnable, Vanessa
102 Durland-Jones, Karen
104 Herman, Janet

37 Unknown, Unknown

Name

Results - Men

22 Keveren, Sean

32 Roberts, Sandy

31 Presson, Isaac

10 Adam, Thomas

113 Palmer, Bill

12 Cantone, Chris

13 DiPirro, Nicholas
114 Mearns, Andrew
20 Jacoby, Bert

117 Neibauer, Justin
18 Hayner, James

19 Hobart, T.J.

116 Swanson, Greq
111 Kayser, Bryan

11 Bendahan, David
33 Unknown, Unknown1
14 Ernhoffer, Rvan
160 Collins, Chris

24 McNeish, Zander
121 Crafton, Sadie

29 Sackson, Stewart
27 Pietila, Travis

26 O'Brien, James

161 Evans, Andrew

15 Fay, Stephen

35 Unknown, Unknown3
25 Muhlenkamp, Jason
162 Pryor, Eddie

23 Lockhart, Kurt

Age

23
20
28
28
23
24
26
26
43
34
30
53
58
99

Michie Tavern Downtown Mile - 7/24/2014

& Healthy Living Expo
Charlottesville, VA

Team

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Atlantic Coast Athletic Club

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Team

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Atlantic Coast Athletic Club

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Atlantic Coast Athletic Club

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Atlantic Coast Athletic Club

Unattached

Finals

5:08.40
5:14.30
5:16.40
5:27.10
5:30.90
6:16.30
6:26.00
6:40.20
6:47.90
6:58.40
7:18.50
7:24.70
7:55.00
8:07.60

Finals

4:06.40
4:10.80
4:14.10
4:25.70
4:36.10
4:43.00
4:44.30
4:50.20
4:51.20
4:52.70
4:55.00
4:55.80
5:00.90
5:04.00
5:04.30
5:04.40
5:05.50
5:05.70
5:05.90
5:07.60
5:09.20
5:11.20
5:18.50
5:26.00
5:26.50
5:34.20
5:39.50
5:41.20
6:18.40

Points

Points



Results - Men ... (Men 1 Mile Run RR Elite Divisi)

30
31
32
33
34

Mixed 1 Mile Run RR Family/Non-C

Name

30 Spillman, Sam
115 Pope, Daniel
16 Haay, Reece
17 Haav. Rob

28 Poe, Justin

Name

Results - Mixed

169 Unknown, Unknown4
126 Lam, Oliver

127 Lam, Julius

124 Lam, Barb

213 Kriebel, Gretchen
129 Waaner, Laura

211 Kim, Helyn

215 Roberts, Amy

201 Bon-Harper, Anna
205 Carter, Terry

170 Unknown, Unknown5
216 Rowe, Medgan

122 Davis, Adhana

130 Carrion, Jenny

125 Lam, Miehe

128 Lam, Merd

166 Unknown, Unknown6
165 Unknown, Unknown7
214 McLauahlin, Courtney
123 Mertus, Sarah

202 Bon-Harper, Nick
204 Bon-Harper, Svylvie
212 Kinsley, Anne

167 Unknown, Unknown8
168 Unknown, Unknown9
171 Unknown, Unknown10
164 Unown, Unknown11
208 Durland-Jones, Leia
119 Crafton, Moraan

120 Crafton, Emmie

118 Crafton, Erin

121 Crafton, Sadie

Age
36
25
8
20
25

Age

M99
M12
M10
M44
W37
W29
W29
W25
W12
W50
M99
W3l
wa7
W32
W44

M99
M99
W32
W30
M48

W9
w47
M99
M99
M99
M99
W46
W11

W9
W37

M6

Team

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Team

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Finals

6:35.40
7:10.00
7:17.30
7:17.80
8:25.00

Finals

6:40.70
7:17.30
7:50.20
7:52.00
7:54.20
8:22.80
8:56.20
8:56.30
9:06.90
9:10.60
9:20.70
9:22.60
9:26.10
9:32.20
9:48.60
9:48.70
9:49.90
9:53.30
10:14.80
10:18.70
10:25.40
10:25.70
10:31.60
10:32.80
10:32.90
10:34.50
10:50.20
11:18.50
12:34.40
12:39.30
12:49.30
12:49.50

Points

Points



