Michie Tavern Downtown Mile - 7/24/2014 & Healthy Living Expo Charlottesville, VA Results

Women 1 Mile Run RR Elite Divisi								
	Name	Age	Team	Finals	Points			
Results - Women								
1	105 Martinelli, Sarah	23	Unattached	5:08.40				
2	103 Farina, Katie	20	Unattached	5:14.30				
3	106 Mazur, Ann	28	Unattached	5:16.40				
4	109 Schandevel, Vicky	28	Unattached	5:27.10				
5	112 Webb, Mattie	23	Unattached	5:30.90				
6	210 Huton, Stephanie	24	Unattached	6:16.30				
7	110 Zorn, Kristen	26	Unattached	6:26.00				
8	100 Arkin, Nora	26	Unattached	6:40.20				
9	101 Connor, Leah	43	Unattached	6:47.90				
10	107 Pryor, Cindy	34	Unattached	6:58.40				
11	163 Schnable, Vanessa	30	Atlantic Coast Athletic Club	7:18.50				
12	102 Durland-Jones, Karen	53	Unattached	7:24.70				
13	104 Herman, Janet	58	Unattached	7:55.00				
14	37 Unknown, Unknown	99	Unattached	8:07.60				
Men 1 Mile Run RR Elite Divisi								
	Name	Age	Team	Finals	Points			
Resul	ts - Men							
1	22 Keveren, Sean	24	Unattached	4:06.40				
2	32 Roberts, Sandy	26	Unattached	4:10.80				
3	31 Presson, Isaac	30	Unattached	4:14.10				
4	10 Adam, Thomas	27	Unattached	4:25.70				
5	113 Palmer, Bill	37	Unattached	4:36.10				
6	12 Cantone, Chris	20	Unattached	4:43.00				
7	13 DiPirro, Nicholas	26	Unattached	4:44.30				
8	114 Mearns, Andrew	25	Unattached	4:50.20				
9	20 Jacoby, Bert	31	Unattached	4:51.20				
10	117 Neibauer, Justin	34	Unattached	4:52.70				
11	18 Hayner, James	33	Unattached	4:55.00				
12	19 Hobart, T.J.	23	Unattached	4:55.80				
13	116 Swanson, Greg	20	Unattached	5:00.90				
14	111 Kayser, Bryan	30	Unattached	5:04.00				
15	11 Bendahan, David	31	Unattached	5:04.30				
16	33 Unknown, Unknown1	99	Unattached	5:04.40				
17	14 Ernhoffer, Ryan	29	Unattached	5:05.50				
18	160 Collins, Chris	30	Atlantic Coast Athletic Club	5:05.70				
19	24 McNeish, Zander	17	Unattached	5:05.90				
20	121 Crafton, Sadie	6	Unattached	5:07.60				
21	29 Sackson, Stewart	19	Unattached	5:09.20				
22	27 Pietila, Travis	32	Unattached	5:11.20				
23	26 O'Brien, James	29	Unattached	5:18.50				
24	161 Evans, Andrew	26	Atlantic Coast Athletic Club	5:26.00				
25	15 Fay, Stephen	23	Unattached	5:26.50				
26	35 Unknown, Unknown3	99	Unattached	5:34.20				
27	25 Muhlenkamp, Jason	31	Unattached	5:39.50				
28	162 Pryor, Eddie	32	Atlantic Coast Athletic Club	5:41.20				
29	23 Lockhart, Kurt	20	Unattached	6:18.40				

Results - Men (Men 1 Mile Run RR Elite Divisi)									
	Name	Age	Team	Finals	Points				
30	30 Spillman, Sam	36	Unattached	6:35.40					
31	115 Pope, Daniel	25	Unattached	7:10.00					
32	16 Hagy, Reece	8	Unattached	7:17.30					
33	17 Hagy, Rob	20	Unattached	7:17.80					
34	28 Poe, Justin	25	Unattached	8:25.00					
Mixed 1 Mile Run RR Family/Non-C									
	Name	Age	Team	Finals	Points				
Results - Mixed									
1	169 Unknown, Unknown4	M99	Unattached	6:40.70					
2	126 Lam, Oliver	M12	Unattached	7:17.30					
3	127 Lam, Julius	M10	Unattached	7:50.20					
4	124 Lam, Barb	M44	Unattached	7:52.00					
5	213 Kriebel, Gretchen	W37	Unattached	7:54.20					
6	129 Wagner, Laura	W29	Unattached	8:22.80					
7	211 Kim, Helyn	W29	Unattached	8:56.20					
8	215 Roberts, Amy	W25	Unattached	8:56.30					
9	201 Bon-Harper, Anna	W12	Unattached	9:06.90					
10	205 Carter, Terry	W50	Unattached	9:10.60					
11	170 Unknown, Unknown5	M99	Unattached	9:20.70					
12	216 Rowe, Megan	W31	Unattached	9:22.60					
13	122 Davis, Adhana	W27	Unattached	9:26.10					
14	130 Carrion, Jenny	W32	Unattached	9:32.20					
15	125 Lam, Miehe	W44	Unattached	9:48.60					
16	128 Lam, Merd	M7	Unattached	9:48.70					
17	166 Unknown, Unknown6	M99	Unattached	9:49.90					
18	165 Unknown, Unknown7	M99	Unattached	9:53.30					
19	214 McLaughlin, Courtney	W32	Unattached	10:14.80					
20	123 Mertus, Sarah	W30	Unattached	10:18.70					
21	202 Bon-Harper, Nick	M48	Unattached	10:25.40					
22	204 Bon-Harper, Sylvie	W9	Unattached	10:25.70					
23	212 Kinsley, Anne	W47	Unattached	10:31.60					
24	167 Unknown, Unknown8	M99	Unattached	10:32.80					
25	168 Unknown, Unknown9	M99	Unattached	10:32.90					
26	171 Unknown, Unknown10	M99	Unattached	10:34.50					
27	164 Unown, Unknown11	M99	Unattached	10:50.20					
28	208 Durland-Jones, Leia	W46	Unattached	11:18.50					
29	119 Crafton, Morgan	W11	Unattached	12:34.40					
30	120 Crafton, Emmie	W9	Unattached	12:39.30					
31	118 Crafton, Erin	W37	Unattached	12:49.30					
32	121 Crafton, Sadie	M6	Unattached	12:49.50					